Federal Register / Vol. 60, No. 241 / Friday, December 15,

1995 / Presidential Documents 64907

202. (comn.):

7010.91
7010.91.05

7010.91.20

7010.91.30

7010.91.50
7010.92
7010.92.05

7010.92.20

7010.92.30

7010.92.50
7010.93

7010.93.05

Annex II (con.)

-54-

[Carboys,...:] [con.)
Other, of a capacity:

Exceeding 1 liter:
Serum bottles, vials and other
pharmaceutical containers...........

Containers (with or without their
closures) of a kind used for the
conveyance or packing of perfume
or other toilet preparations;
other containers if fitted with
or designed for use with ground
glass stoppers:

Prod.lced by automatic

Other containers (with or without
their closures).ccceeeececccecceaes
Exceeding 0.33 liter but not exceeding
1 liter:
Serum bottles, vials and other
pharmaceutical containers...........

Containers (with or without their
closures) of a kind used for the
conveyance or packing of perfume
or other toilet preparations;
other containers if fitted with
or designed for use with ground
glass stoppers:
Produced by automatic
Machine...coueiecicanceunnnnren

Other containers (with or without

their closures)...ccccceeeas enamsaes
Exceeding 0.15 liter but not exceeding
0.33 liter:

Serum bottles, vials and other

pharmaceutical containers...........

Free

Free

Free (A,E,IL,J,

MX)
0.7% (CA)

Free (A,E,IL,J,

MX)
1.5% (CA)

Free (A,E,IL,d,

MX)
0.7% (CA)

Free (A,E,IL,J,

MX)
1.5% (CA)

50¢/
gross

25%

75%

4.9%

50¢/
gross

25%

5%

4.9%

50¢/
gross



