Annex II (con.) -54-

202. (con.):

7010.91 7010.91.05	[Carboys,:] [con.] Other, of a capacity: Exceeding 1 liter: Serum bottles, vials and other pharmaceutical containers	Free		50¢/ gross
7010.91.20	Containers (with or without their closures) of a kind used for the conveyance or packing of perfume or other toilet preparations; other containers if fitted with or designed for use with ground glass stoppers: Produced by automatic			
	machine	3.2%	Free (A,E,1L,J, MX) 0.7% (CA)	25%
7010.91.30	Other	6.6%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 1.5% (CA)	75%
7010.91.50	Other containers (with or without	_		
7010.92	their closures) Exceeding 0.33 liter but not exceeding 1 liter:	Free		4.9%
7010.92.05	Serum bottles, vials and other pharmaceutical containers	Free		50¢/ gross
7010.92.20	Containers (with or without their closures) of a kind used for the conveyance or packing of perfume or other toilet preparations; other containers if fitted with or designed for use with ground glass stoppers: Produced by automatic			yı 035
	machine	3.2%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 0.7% (CA)	25%
7010.92.30	0ther	6.6%	Free (A,E,IL,J, MX) 1.5% (CA)	75%
7010.92.50	Other containers (with or without		IJA (GR)	
7010.93	their closures) Exceeding 0.15 liter but not exceeding 0.33 liter:	Free		4.9%
7010.93.05	Serum bottles, vials and other			
	pharmaceutical containers	Free		50¢/ gross